20/04/2018

655
571
378
288
237
234
234
201
188
184
176
159
154
132
129
127
126
108

Ranking Final Joven 2018

kce

478241
470895
473249
471404
FCA.17957
473381
468953
488891
470732
474707
AU.02374201
LV-41521/17
470850
476628
475961
466567
476468
471068

Todos los ejemplares deben tener Pedigree

nombre
LAYLA BINT ZAINA VON HAUSSMAN

CH.JCHI. DIDIEL ANDES BARACK

SWISS EDITION YANG

CH.JCHI. YOU ARE THE BLACK SHADOW DE G BAU
CH. ANTIFAZ CANROVA DE PERACHO

MOREDO FUSION SUZAKU

SIBIRLAND'S NOTTE

CH.JCHI. HONEY DYNASTY CRUSH DI MONTOGGIO
DE CASA NEWEN AYALEN

FACE TO LOVE MARSHALL

RUTHDALES BEST CHALLENGER

HONEY DYNASTY CRUSH DI MONT

CH.JCHI. BLUE MOON OF MON CHERIE

URSULA MONTARNA BLANCA

CH.JCHI. FETCH & SMELL THELMA

CH.JCHI.CH.InC. HELD FARMS CARMINA BURANA MS
CH.JCHI. INDIANA VON DHUL

CH.JCHI. SCOTIA'S PRIDE LETIZIA DEL PILAR

prop
JUAN PIO MILANO

ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

ANDREA CONTRERAS VON BECKER
MARCELA BAUDET GONZALEZ

JOSE LUIS GOMEZ

MARIO ALEXIS SEPULVEDA SANHUEZA
ALAN SANTIBANEZ SEPULVEDA

BARBARA TRUCCO

NIBALDO SEBASTIAN GRANADINO MENJIBAS
RICARDO JAIRO ORTEGA MARINOS

JOSE OSORIO RAMOS

BARBARA TRUCCO

MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRA PATRICIA BUSTOS VERGARA
ANDREA VILLANUEVA P.

JUAN BAUTISTA GARRIDO MENDEZ

descrip
AFGHAN HOUND

BULLDOG FRANCES

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BULL TERRIER

AKITA AMERICANO

PASTOR BELGA GROENENDAEL
BULLMASTIFF

BULLDOG INGLES

BULLDOG INGLES

AKITA AMERICANO
BULLMASTIFF

POODLE TOY

SIBERIAN HUSKY

BEAGLE

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

SCOTTISH TERRIER



